 - 0 -
802.15.4/Zigbee Module Datasheet
                             REX3B
V2.0.3
- 1 -
Contents
1. Product Description  .................................................................................................................................................... - 2 -
1.1 Product Introduction ....................................................................................................................................... - 2 -

Figure 5-3. Modulation Signal Test
- 18 -
4. 订购信息
制造商 Manufacturer
REX=REXENSE
系列 Series
3=Zigbee 系列
封装类型 Packaging Type
M=MINI zigbee 模块
B =照明领域模块（默认） Module for Smart Light(default)
P =EFR32 超小模块 Ultra-small Module
芯片型号
011= EFR32MG1B232F256
012= EFR32MG1B232F256（默认）
136= EFR32MG13P632F512
137= EFR32MG13P732F512
天线
B=PCB天线，不带 IPEX 座（默认）No IPEX Basement(Default)
U=U.FL接口 Interface
L=PCB天线,带 IPEX  IPEX Antenna with Antenna
硬件版本
V4=版本 V4
外观
B1=黑油带屏蔽（默认）  Black Ink with Shielding Case
B=表示黑色油墨  Represents Black Ink
G=表示绿色油墨  Represents Green Ink
1=表示有屏蔽罩  With Shielding Case
0=表示无屏蔽罩  Without Shielding Case
工业级
无=普通 85℃（默认）  ）Blank=Normal 85℃（Default）
Ｉ=工业级（高温版） Ｉ=Industrial Application(Version for Hi-temp）
- V4
RE
X
3 B 012 B  B1  -
- 19 -
5. Contact Us
Zhejiang Raying IoT Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 10F,North of Building No.10,Wellong Science & Technology Park,
No.88 Jiangling Road,Binjiang District,Hangzhou,310051 China
T: +86-571-85395623
F: +86-571-87987620
Email: intl@rexense.com
Web: www.rexense.com